
Cohort First Name Last Name Year Email
A Tiffany Allen 2L tiffanyniiicole@gmail.com
A Katherine Costella 2L kcostella12@gmail.com
A Abhinav Garg 2L abhinav.garg.patentlaw@gmail.com
A Sangheon Han 2L shin9108@gmail.com
A Elizabeth Kimbrough 2L ekimbrough4@gmail.com
A Mark Lampert 2L malampert@gmail.com
A Payal Patel 2L payalvpatel98@gmail.com
A Noah Rushin 2L nlr2141@columbia.edu
A Sara Serag 2L shassan6@wisc.edu
A Jacqueline Yee 2L jackt.yee@yahoo.com
B Timon Amirini 1L tamirani1@gmail.com
B Jacob Benford 1L jacobbenford@gmail.com
B Justin Brown 1L justinjbrown8@gmail.com
B Jaylon Carr 1L jayloncarr86@gmail.com
B Aaron Chow 1L aahchow@gmail.com
B Haley Chow 1L haleycchow@gmail.com
B Victoria Fang 1L victoria.fang06@gmail.com
B Devdhi Kasana 1L devdhikasana@gmail.com
B JC Kerr 1L jckerr10@gmail.com
B Mariam Khan 1L MKhan.419@hotmail.com
B Layla Kousari 1L lkousari@jd24.law.harvard.edu
B Christine Niepert 1L christine67a@gmail.com
B Chisom Nwakana 1L chisom.nwakama@gmail.com
B Kylie Palmer 1L kylie.k.palmer@gmail.com
B Cecelia Rivera 1L river401@umn.edu
B Alexander Toney 1L kxf8dg@virginia.edu
B Jefferson Toro 1L jtorolaw@gmail.com
C Andy Daniel 0L adaniel@wustl.edu
C Flavio Pacheco 0L fupacheco@google.com
C Yasmeen Rose 0L Yr2368@cumc.columbia.edu
C Usayd Siddiqi 0L usasid@hotmail.com
C Samuel Kim 0L samuelkim484@gmail.com
C Kevin Hoang 0L khoang907@utexas.edu
C Christine Huang 0L christineaddress@utexas.edu
C Catalina Medrano 0L caty.memi@gmail.com
C Derion Reid 0L Reidd3@winthrop.edu
B Annabeth Foley 1L annabeth.rod@gmail.com
C Kester Coutinho 0L kester.coutinho@gmail.com
C Tia Smith 0L engineeringpat239@gmail.com
B Tarah Wright 1L Wrighttarah03@yahoo.com
D Tasha Stephens 1L tasha.2010.ts@gmail.com
C Gloria Ren 1L gloria-ren@hotmail.com
D Diondra Dilworth 1L requesting deferal for 1 year
D Johnetta  Price 1L johnetta.price@gmail.com
D Haisley Burbidge 1L haisleyburbidge@gmail.com
D Stephanie Vera 1L scv26@cornell.edu
D Quincey Lowery 1L quincey.d.lowery@gmail.com
D Dianara Ramirez Ibarra 1L dianararamirez@arizona.edu
D Twinkle Tharwla 1L ttharwala@hotmail.com
D Sean Larin 1L deresh.sean@gmail.com
D Connie Li 1L cl858@cornell.edu
D Patrick Lim 1L patrlim@gmail.com
D Cole Price 1L colepricegso@gmail.com
D Netasha Dodd 1L requesting deferal for 1 year
D Olga Padilla 1L ginalorean@live.com
D Shraddha Khirwadkar 1L shraddha.khirwadkar@gmail.com
D Amanda Todd 1L amanda.todd.357@gmail.com
D Miracle Orji 1L miracle.o.orji@gmail.com
D Sienna Freeman 1L FREEMAN.SIENNA@GMAIL.COM
D Khadija Wilson 1L khadijaw479@gmail.com
D Alexis Ann  Hardy 1L alexishardy112100@gmail.com
D Mariela Cisco 1L litacisco1@gmail.com
D Habsat Badmus 1L habsatbadmus@gmail.com
D Aleah Wordsworth 1L aleahwordsworth@gmail.com
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